Broadband Electromagnetic Field Meter
EM9N/EM9D
Key Benefits
• Double efficiency in monitoring EMF than traditional methods
• Built-in GPS/GSNN receiver, electronics compass, temperature & humidity sensors
• Scenic and surrounding view with built-in HD camera
• Operation procedure and log with geographical information
• Optional 4G SIM card to capture base station ID

Measurement 1500V/m
Calibration Cycle 24 months
Ordering information
Standard Configuration and Accessories (included with instrument)
Description Part No. Order No.
Broadband Electromagnetic Field Meter EM9N Base Unit EM9N 0110.0009.01
Broadband Electromagnetic Field Meter EM9D Base Unit EM9D
Rechargeable Li-ion Battery (7.4V/5000mAh) JQ050-02L 6270.0100.02
Power Supply DC Vehicle Adapter(12V/5A) 12V/5A 6120.0700.04
External GPS Module GPS 6120.0400.03
Hand Strap for EM9 Base Unit EM9N.4.621 6110.0300.01
Lenovo USB-C DOCK F1-C09
Handheld Tripod MT-22 6110.0900.06
Power Adapter(12V/2A, 24W) 12V2A 6250.0700.03
Power Adaptor Plug Cord (Europe) EU 6250.0700.06
Power Adaptor Plug Cord (Unite States) AE1000-010 6250.0700.02
Hard Case (for EM9 Base unit, 1 Probe and EM20
Calibrator)
2838H 6120.0600.67
Shoulder Belt for hard Case EM9N-007 6120.0600.66
Field Strength Calibrator EM20 EM20 2110.0020.00
User manual (English) EM9N-001 6120.0600.65
Optional Accessories
Broadband Probe T-6G (100KHz-6GHz) T-6G 6110.0900.01
Calibration Certificate EM9-T-6G EM9-009 6120.0600.63
Broadband Probe T-8G (100kHz-8GHz) T-8G 2120.0009.00
Calibration Certificate EM9-T-8G EM9-010 6120.0600.64
Low Frequency Electromagnetic Field Probe T-400K (Only
EM9D)
T-400K
Calibration Certificate T-400K